
Общий вид:

Саморез 
в потай 3,8х22мм

 

 Декоративный колпачок 
Внутренняя резьба с втулкой

Шайба уплотнительная
силиконовая

Закрепляемый листовой
материал с отверстием.

Дюбель-гвоздь
(не входит в

комплект поставки)

Схема применения:

 Колпачок с 
декоративной вставкой 

 Артикул YD-AB03-22
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Вид спереди:

 М
9
 

диаметр крепежа
не более 4мм

 1 

 5 

 
2
2
 

Cечение:

А-А

А


